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59Convênio: CLINICA ADVENTISTA - CLAC
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Termino Guia

8883801

8898438

8900924

8869755

8882613

8849298

8837419

8862704

8854470

8914365

8918330

8919701

8927281

8915581
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8861141

8927283
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8898920
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Atendimento

AMANDA GAUDARD LOMEU BA

ANA CLARA NOVELI GARCIA

ARTHUR RODRIGUES LOUREN

BENICIO DE LIMA SOUZA

BERNARDO DA SILVA RODRIG

CAUA ELIAS SPOHR DA SILVA

EDUARDO LIMA DA COSTA

ENZO ALVES DA SILVA E SILV

EVELY LUIZA REOLON SANCHE

FELIPE CABRAL TUPINAMBA

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS BORDI

GABRIEL FIORI FERREIRA

GABRIELLE LUPI TRINDADE

HELOISE ROGERIO DUARTE

ISABEL BARBOZA JACCOUB

JOAO LUCAS ANDRADE CREM

KARINA MISAKI SHIGIO

LAIZ VERISSIMO SCHULT

LUCCAS VICENTI TABACZENSK

MARIA EDUARDA MORAIS DA S

MATEUS VICTOR JARAS PRAD

MIGUEL DOS SANTOS ANDRAD

PEDRO DE BRITO BARROS

VALENTINA ANDRADE DOURAD

VALENTINA REYZIK BERNARD

VINICIOS EDUARDO SANTOS G

VYTOR HUGO MACHADO

WILDER ALEJANDRO CABAL B

WILDER ALEJANDRO CABAL B

YURI FELIPE GUILARTE DE CAR

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

CLINICA DE ESPECIA

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO SOCORRO H

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO ATENDIMEN

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO ATEND PED

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

PRONTO SOCORRO C

CLINICA DE ESPECIA

PRONTO SOCORRO C

Origem

             135,64

             172,36

              56,50

             135,64

             663,48

             135,64

             135,64

             171,28

             552,47

             263,28

             135,64

             171,28

             135,64

             100,00

             136,72

             254,79

             135,64

             171,28

             613,88

             172,36

             135,64

             135,64

             235,64

             192,08

             271,28

             268,53

             422,07

             211,02

              56,50

             171,28

Valor

Período

30Total :            6.548,84

Remessa: 122753

Agrupamento: 1 - AMBULATORIAL  Tipo de Agrupamento: CONTA AMBULATORIAL

Total Geral :            6.548,8430

Competência: 05/2025 16/05/2025Entrega:

Nota Fiscal

5091244

5043310

5091249

5015445

5091218

5091815

5091738

5091711

5091800

5091158

5091088

5089432

5089449

5091119

5017722

5091752

5089415

5016432

5091034

5091144

5016681

5024433

5058867

5091193

5066251

5091104

5091048

5091262

5091253

5091079

Nr.Conta

*122753*

25789

27206

26986

25321

25708

24752

24305

25048

24819

27675

27779

27828

27967

27742

25420

25030

28000

25352

27244

27585

25312

25610

27617

24827

27872

27780

27854

25230

25230

28034

Guia TISS


